
 Modulating Immunity 2019-2020 (MED6006) 
 

Lecture Title Lecturer Room Time Date 
 
A brief overview of the immune system Helen Marriott LT3 09:30-10.30 Wed 27  Nov 

Innate immunity  Helen Marriott LT3 10:30-11:30 Wed 27  Nov 

T cells  Helen Marriott LT3 11:30-12:30 Wed 27  Nov 

Classical Antibody technology Jon Sayers K136 14.00-15.00 Wed 27  Nov 

Recombinant Antibody Production Jon Sayers K136 15:00-16:00 Wed 27  Nov 

 
Adaptive immunity Sarah Rowland-Jones LT3 10:00-11:00 Thu 28 Nov 

Development of the immune system  
(Pregnancy and infant immunology) 

Sarah Rowland-Jones LT3 11.00-12.00 Thu 28 Nov 

Classical vaccination strategies Sarah Rowland-Jones LT3 14.00-15.00 Thu 28 Nov 

Novel ideas in vaccination Tom C Darton LT3 15.00-16.00 Thu 28 Nov 

 
Self-study (morning) Fri 29 Nov 

Cytokine networks Franco di Giovine LT3 14.00-15.00 Fri 29 Nov 

Flow cytometry   Helen Marriott LT3 15.00-16.00 Fri 29 Nov 

 
Receptors and Signaling Pathways  Adri Angyal LT3 10.00-11.00 Mon 2 Dec 

Pattern-recognition receptors Lisa Parker LT3 11.00-12.00 Mon 2 Dec 

Allergy and immunotherapy Pete Monk LT3 14.00-15.00 Mon 2 Dec 

Anti-cytokine & Anti-lymphocyte Therapies in the 
Treatment of Chronic Inflammatory  Diseases 

Martin Nicklin LT3 15.00-16.00 Mon 2 Dec 

How to Get a PhD Paul Evans LT3 16.00-17.00 Mon 2 Dec 

 
Overview of immunotherapy in cancer Helen Marriott LT3 10.00-11.00 Tue 3 Dec 

Tutorial  Helen Marriott LT3 11.00-12.00 Tue 3 Dec 

Neuro-inflammation and immunological 
intervention 

Pete Monk LT3 14.00-15.00 Tue 3 Dec 

CAR-T cell therapy Nick Morley LT3 15.00-16.00 Tue 3 Dec 

Q&A Session relating to the assignment Helen Marriott LT3 16.00-16.30 Tue 3 Dec 

 
Assignment Hand In – Blackboard 09:30 Mon 16 Dec 

 
 


